GROWING TOGETHER

LG SMOOTH - Teknik Ozellikler

Description

LG SMOOTH bigme makineleri icin uygun bir ¢im ve bahce
lastigidir. Lastik zemin Gzerinde hafiflik sunarken,
gelistirilmis tasarim daha fazla dayaniklilik saglar ve yol
tutusu kolaylastirir. LG SMOOTH, delinmelere karsi daha
guclt dirence ihtiya¢ duyan kullanicilar igin “aramid
kusakli” modeliyle de sunulmaktadir.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Zirai: Bicme makineleri e Kliclk Traktor

Version STANDARD
Type TL

Tyre Size 20X 10.00 - 10



Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating

Section Width (mm)
Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)

Rolling Circumference (mm)

Rim Rec
Rim Alt
ECE
Load capacity (Kg)
km/h / bar
15

245

500

223

1450

8.001-55

7.001-55;1-70;1-90

E11-106R-005201

0.70

335

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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