

# LG SMOOTH - Teknik Özellikler



## **Description**

LG SMOOTH biçme makineleri için uygun bir çim ve bahçe lastiğidir. Lastik zemin üzerinde hafiflik sunarken, geliştirilmiş tasarım daha fazla dayanıklılık sağlar ve yol tutuşu kolaylaştırır. LG SMOOTH, delinmelere karşı daha güçlü dirence ihtiyaç duyan kullanıcılar için "aramid kuşaklı" modeliyle de sunulmaktadır.

#### UM

International Standard

#### Construction



## Machinery

Zirai: Biçme makineleri • Küçük Traktör

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	20 X 10.00 - 10

## **Dimensions International Standard**

Ply Rating	2
Section Width (mm)	245
Overall Diameter (mm)	500
Static Loaded Radius (mm)	223
Rolling Circumference (mm)	1450
Rim Rec	8.00 I - 55
Rim Alt	7.00   - 55 ;   - 70 ;   - 90
ECE	E11-106R-005201

## Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar	0.70
15	335

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

#### Printed on 17/05/2025 04:21

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..